
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 

No. 

10 
12 
11 
9 

6 

Name 

WALTINHO 

SAULO 

MILTON 

JONATAS 

ZE VILELA 

Nat/State 

AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

Total Tm 

11:44.895 

11:45.439 

12:01.001 

12:11.459 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

0.544 

16.106 

26.564 

Gap 

0.544 

15.562 

10.458 

Best Tm 

1:27.174 

1:26.985 

1:26.679 

1:30.374 

In Lap 

8 

8 

6 

2 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.544 

Avg. Speed 

125,840 

Best Lap Tm 

1:26.679 

Best Speed 

127,920 

Best Lap by 

11 - MILTON 
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DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

VELOX - Guaporé 

AM 

Corrida 2 AM 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:03:58 

Autodromo de Guapore 3,080 km 

15/12/2023 14:15 


